
Visiting Geologist Program for 
State Parks and Forests ‐ 2013 
 

 
The West Virginia Geological and Economic Survey 

www.wvgs.wvnet.edu  1 Mont Chateau Road, Morgantown, WV. 26508‐2079  304‐594‐2331 

Schedule as of May 30, 2013 and is subject to change 
Please visit the website before you visit a park/forest for updates. 

 

Schedule, via State Parks/Forests 

State Park/Forest 
Telephone Number* 
(1-800-CALL-WVA) 

or 
Web Site* Days 

Blackwater Falls State Park 304-259-5216 Blackwater Falls  Tuesday, July 30 7:30 PM 
Wednesday, July 31, 10:00 AM  

Cacapon Resort State Park 304-258-1022 Cacapon 

Thursday, July 18, 7:30 PM 
Friday, July 19, 10:00 AM 

Canaan Valley Resort State Park 304-866-4121 Canaan 

Thursday, July 25, 7:30 PM 
Friday, July 26, 10:00 AM 

Cedar Creek State Park 304-462-7158 Cedar Creek Friday, July 5, 7:30 PM 

Holly River State Park 304-493-6353 Holly River 

Thursday, June 27, 7:30 PM  
Friday, June 28, 10:00 AM  

Lost River State Park 304-897-5372 Lost River 

Wednesday, July 17, 7:30 PM 
Thursday, July 18, 10:00 AM  

North Bend State Park 304-643-2931 North Bend 

Friday, June 28, 7:30 PM 
Saturday, June 29, 10:00 AM 

Pipestem Resort State Park 304-466-1800 Pipestem 

Thursday, August 1, 7:30 PM 
Friday, August 2, 10:00 AM 

Twin Falls Resort State Park 304-294-4000 Twin Falls 

Friday, June 21, 2013, 7:30 PM 
Saturday, June 22, 2013, 10:00 AM 

Watoga State Park 304-799-4087 Watoga 

Wednesday, July 24 
Thursday, July 25 

http://www.blackwaterfalls.com/�
http://www.cacaponresort.com/�
http://www.canaanresort.com/�
http://www.cedarcreeksp.com/�
http://www.hollyriver.com/�
http://www.lostriversp.com/�
http://www.northbendsp.com/�
http://www.pipestemresort.com/�
http://www.twinfallsresort.com/�
http://www.watoga.com/�


Schedule, via Calendar 

June 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

            1 
  

2 
  

3 
  

4 
  

5 
  

6 
  

7 
  

8 
  

9 
  

10 
  

11 
  

12 
  

13 
  

14 
  

15 
  

16 
  

17 
  

18 
  

19 
  

20 
  

21 
Twin Falls State 

Park 

22 
Twin Falls State 

Park 

23 
  

24 
  

25 
  

26 
  

27 
Holly River State 

Park 

28 
Holly River State 

Park (morning) 
North Bend State 

Park (evening) 

29 
North Bend State 

Park 

30 
  

            

July 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
  

2 
  

3 
  

4 
  

5 
Cedar Creek State 

Park 

6 
  

7 
  

8 
  

9 
  

10 
  

11 
  

12 
  

13 
  

14 
  

15 
  

16 
  

17 
Lost River State 

Park 

18 
Lost River State 

Park (morning) 
Cacapon State Park 

(evening) 

19 
Cacapon State Park 

20 
  

21 
  

22 
  

23 
  

24 
Watoga State Park 

25 
Watoga State Park 

(morning) 
Canaan Valley State 

Park (evening) 

26 
Canaan Valley State 

Park 

27 
  

28 
  

29 
  

30 
Blackwater Falls 

State Park 

31 
Blackwater Falls 

State Park 

      

August 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

        1 
Pipestem Resort 

State Park 

2 
Pipestem Resort 

State Park 

3 
  

4 
  

5 
  

6 
  

7 
  

8 
  

9 
  

10 
  

11 
  

12 
  

13 
  

14 
  

15 
   

16 
   

17 
  

18 
  

19 
  

20 
  

21 
  

22 
  

23 
  

24 
  

25 
  

26 
  

27 
  

28 
  

29 
  

30 
  

31 
  

 


	Schedule, via State Parks/Forests
	Schedule, via Calendar

