

# **Visiting Geologist Program for State Parks and Forests - 2013**

The West Virginia Geological and Economic Survey www.wvgs.wvnet.edu ♦ 1 Mont Chateau Road, Morgantown, WV. 26508-2079 ♦ 304-594-2331

Schedule as of May 30, 2013 and is subject to change Please visit the website before you visit a park/forest for updates.

#### Schedule, via State Parks/Forests

State Park/Forest	Telephone Number* (1-800-CALL-WVA) or	Web Site*	Days
Blackwater Falls State Park	304-259-5216	Blackwater Falls	Tuesday, July 30 7:30 PM Wednesday, July 31, 10:00 AM
Cacapon Resort State Park	304-258-1022	Cacapon	Thursday, July 18, 7:30 PM Friday, July 19, 10:00 AM
Canaan Valley Resort State Park	304-866-4121	Canaan	Thursday, July 25, 7:30 PM Friday, July 26, 10:00 AM
Cedar Creek State Park	304-462-7158	Cedar Creek	Friday, July 5, 7:30 PM
Holly River State Park	304-493-6353	Holly River	Thursday, June 27, 7:30 PM Friday, June 28, 10:00 AM
Lost River State Park	304-897-5372	Lost River	Wednesday, July 17, 7:30 PM Thursday, July 18, 10:00 AM
North Bend State Park	304-643-2931	North Bend	Friday, June 28, 7:30 PM Saturday, June 29, 10:00 AM
Pipestem Resort State Park	304-466-1800	Pipestem	Thursday, August 1, 7:30 PM Friday, August 2, 10:00 AM
Twin Falls Resort State Park	304-294-4000	Twin Falls	Friday, June 21, 2013, 7:30 PM Saturday, June 22, 2013, 10:00 AM
Watoga State Park	304-799-4087	Watoga	Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25

# Schedule, via Calendar

#### June

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21 Twin Falls State Park	22 Twin Falls State Park
23	24	25	26	27 Holly River State Park	Holly River State Park (morning) North Bend State Park (evening)	29 North Bend State Park
30						

## July

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5 Cedar Creek State Park	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17 Lost River State Park	Lost River State Park (morning) Cacapon State Park (evening)	19 Cacapon State Park	20
21	22	23	24 Watoga State Park	Watoga State Park (morning) Canaan Valley State Park (evening)	26 Canaan Valley State Park	27
28	29	30 Blackwater Falls State Park	31 Blackwater Falls State Park			

### August

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 Pipestem Resort State Park	2 Pipestem Resort State Park	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31